

Case No. : **Sessions – 201 of 2023**
CIS No: Sessions Case – 201 of 2023
CNR NO : WBUD05 001450 2023

(Present : Shri Pinaki Mitra, ADJ, FTC- I Islampur, U/D)

Order No. 10
dated: 10.05.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

None appears or take steps.

Local Bar Association has taken resolution not to pass any adverse order.

Fix : **03.07.2024** for ER of WA.

Accused as before.

D/C by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
ADJ FTC-I, Islampur , U/Dinajpur

Additional District & Sessions Judge
ADJ FTC-I, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB 00688